
 
 

EDUCATION (QUALITY ASSURANCE) COMMITTEE 2018-2019 
 
 

Reports to Committee Officer by 
(noon) 

Agenda Issued Meeting Date Venue 

Tuesday 28 August 2018 Wednesday 29 August 2018 Thursday 4 September 2018 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 30 October 2018  Wednesday 31 October 2018 Tuesday 6 November 2018 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 8 January 2019 Wednesday 9 January 2019 Tuesday 15 January 2019 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 26 February 2019 Wednesday 27 February 2019 Tuesday 5 March 2019  Council Chambers 

Tuesday 23 April 2019 Wednesday 24 April 2019 Tuesday 30 April 2019 Council Chambers 

Tuesday 28 May 2019 Wednesday 29 May 2019 Tuesday 4 June 2019  Council Chambers 

All meetings will be held at 2.00 p.m. unless otherwise advised 

 


